Receipts and Payments, November 2025
Receipts since the last meeting

None

Payments made since the last meeting

Marlingford Cricket Club
Norfolk Pension Fund
Maria Hutson

HMRC

Unity Trust

Norfolk Pension Fund

Payments for consideration, November 2025

Clerk, November Salary and Expenses
HMRC, PAYE month 8

Norfolk Pension fund, November 24
Colton Village Hall venue hire

194.99
175.38
454.87
92.47
6.00
151.61

454.87
92.47
151.61
45.00



