## **Receipts and Payments, November 2025**

Receipts since the last meeting

None

## Payments made since the last meeting

Marlingford Cricket Club	194.99
Norfolk Pension Fund	175.38
Maria Hutson	454.87
HMRC	92.47
Unity Trust	6.00
Norfolk Pension Fund	151.61

## Payments for consideration, November 2025

Clerk, November Salary and Expenses	454.87
HMRC, PAYE month 8	92.47
Norfolk Pension fund, November 24	151.61
Colton Village Hall venue hire	45.00